
NBHA  MT5 THOMSON 10-7-12

OPEN 1D
CATIE BIRK 76 16.466 $156.80
CATIE BIRK MARGARET 16.564 $117.60
BETH ROMAIN JOEY 16.688 $78.40
JUDY MYLLYMAKI WAYNE 16.771 $39.20
BOBBIE REEVES FLAME 16.848
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 16.865
TAMMY IVINS EASY 16.905
CARISSA KRUEGER MILLY 16.953
OPEN 2D
DEDE MIKOWSKI TRIXIE 16.987 $134.40
NAN POTTS CASH 17.071 $100.80
JOSIE ANDERSON SKIP TO MY JEWEL 17.27 $67.20
MANDY MESSER WHAT ABOUT PLAYIN 17.294 $33.60
SAM MOULDING POPEYE 17.332
JUDY MYLLYMAKI SNAIL 17.356
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 17.374
OPEN 3D
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 17.477 $89.60
TAROLYN WEST POCO 17.52 $67.20
IRIEY ANDERSON HUCK 17.596 $44.80
KIRSTIN GALLIEN NU DUALD 17.658 $22.40
IRELAND ROOT DEARS FOXY 17.727
KRISTI HORNER MARTY 17.743
HAILEY WEIBLE SUGAR 17.77
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 17.777
KIM ALBERTONI REED 17.906
NIKODA VANDEBERG TATER 17.925
MELISSA POTTS KATE 17.926
KRISTI HORNER FLY 17.952
CARRIE DICKEY KATIE 18.085
SAVANA VANDEBERG BABE 18.163
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 18.195
JULIE HEATON CZAR 18.218
JENNA ASH BREE 18.324
SHERRY FLINK GIB 18.417
OPEN 4D
HAYDEN HANSEN GOLDIE 18.549 $67.20
KERRI SCHROEDER CASH 18.574 $50.40
MARY MEYER ROWDY 18.608 $33.60
MARY HEATON POOCH 18.728 $16.80
SHERI YEAGER STREAKIN DEACON 18.869
LYNETTE MAY JESSIE 18.921
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 19.04
JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 19.205
AMANDA PETERS CASH 19.33
ADDIE ANDERSON MORGAN 19.371
CAMI MOULDING HONDA 19.599
ALLY FRANKLIN REFLECTION 19.758
DALLAS HEINE PEPPER 20.163



NAN POTTS BLONDIE 23.292
MICHELLE SUDAN 30.032
GAIL THOMSON ROXY 916.461
SHERI YEAGER ROCK 917.144
KAYLA CRIDER JOSEY 917.706
LAUREN FREDENBERG JOSEY 918.205
CAMI MOULDING KID 918.835
RYAN HARROP TAG 918.864
JOSIE MOULDING HARDWAY 919.172
EMILEE PARK RED D 919.409

YOUTH 1D
CATIE BIRK 76 16.466 $63.00
CATIE BIRK MARGARET 16.564 $42.00
YOUTH 2D
SAM MOULDING POPEYE 17.332 $90.00
YOUTH 3D
IRIEY ANDERSON HUCK 17.596 $36.00
NIKODA VANDEBERG TATER 17.698 $24.00
MARY HEATON POOCH 17.858
RYAN HARROP TAG 18.1
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 18.195
IRELAND ROOT DEARS FOXY 18.386
YOUTH 4D
HAYDEN HANSON GOLDIE 18.549 $27.00
HAILEY WEIBLE SUGAR 18.609 $18.00
CHEYENNE LYTLE KIT 18.893
BAILEY  JOHNSON MARVIN 19.002
ADDIE ANDERSON MORGAN 19.371
ALLY FRANKLIN REFLECTION 19.758
MORGAN SHEPARD CHILI 21.144
DARBEE LYTLE CHULA 917.513
SAVANA VANDEBERG BABE 918.2
JOSIE MOULDING HARDWAY 918.464
EMILEE PARK RED D 919.409

SENIOR 1D
JUDY MYLLYMAKI WAYNE 16.771 $44.10
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 16.865 $29.40
TAMMY IVINS EASY 16.905
DEDE MIKOWSKI TRIXIE 16.987
NAN POTTS CASH 17.071
SENIOR 2D
JUDY MYLLYMAKI SNAIL 17.356 $37.80
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 17.477 $25.20
SENIOR 3D
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 17.777 $25.20
JULIE HEATON CZAR 17.848 $16.80
KIM ALBERTONI REED 17.906
SHERRY FLINK GIB 18.471
SENIOR 4D
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 19.04 $18.90



JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 19.205 $12.60
GAIL THOMSON ROXY 916.461

PEE WEE
KASE ANDERSON 28.218
HARLI HANSON BABHA 39.768
BEAU SHULENBURGER LENA 955.556
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